PROGRAMARE EVALUARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR 
27.01.2025 – 15.02.2025
ANUL II ENGLEZĂ 2024-2025				
SERIA D										
								
	Nr.
crt.
	DENUMIREA
DISCIPLINEI
	CADRUL DIDACTIC
	DATA
	ORA
	SALA

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	ANTREPRENORIAT/
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

	PROF.UNIV.DR. DRĂGUȘIN MARIANA
	28.01.2025
	13.30
	3M5

	2
	ECONOMETRIE/
ECONOMETRICS

	PROF.UNIV.DR. GHIŢĂ SIMONA
	03.02.2025
	10.00
	2201

	3
	ECONOMIA TURISMULUI/
 TOURISM ECONOMY

	PROF.UNIV.DR. HORNOIU REMUS
	06.02.2025
	16.30
	2102




